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
Marilyn today! 

1320 W 5th     $71,500 
3 bedroom/2 bath home with open 
living, dining, & kitchen area, and 
master bedroom with private bath 
and walk-in closet.  Call Pat today! 

       
           
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                  
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                

1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well 
established & turn key business. 
$195,000!!!  Call Tom.  

540 Woofter Ave. 
Incredible 3 bed/3 bath home  w/  
great floor plan, open staircase, 
gourmet kitchen, and lush land-
scaping.  Call Pat today!!! 

~ NEW LISTING ~ 

955 Prairie View  $197,500 
First time offered!  Solar efficient 3 
bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home with many 
features!  Call Pat today! 

328 Maple, Oakley     
6 bdrms, 3.5 baths, great family home, 
spacious yard w/extras.  You won’t find 
a home in this area with all the extras 
you have here.  Call Jerry!! 

114 & 114 ½ S Pennsylvania 
Jennings, Kansas 

Two homes for the price of one!  
Main house has 2 beds/2 baths 
& mobile home has 3 beds/1 
bath.   $30,000  Call Tom! 

1690 W. 4th  $160,000 
Dental care office with over 2,100 
square feet.  Very well maintained!  
Give Marilyn a call today! 

$2000 ALLOWANCE 

www.homelandre.com

~ NEW LISTING ~ 

            Call  
  Marilyn Meyer                                          

462-2703 

1055 S Range     462-8255 
www.homelandre.com 

1690 W. 4th   $160,000 
Dental care office with over 2,100 
square feet, 4 offices, 1 conference 
room, 1 lab area, 1 coffee room, 2-1/2 
baths, waiting room with a reception 
area, and much more! Very well main-
tained office space. Call Marilyn! 

~ NEW LISTING ~ 

            Call  
  Marilyn Meyer                                          

462-2703 

1055 S Range     462-8255 
www.homelandre.com 

1202 Court Place   $105,000 
Very nice 5 bedroom/3 bath brick 
home with attached garage in well 
established area of town.  Privacy 
fenced yard with front under-
ground sprinklers.  Call Marilyn 
for your tour today! 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

New Listing
3 BR, great yard & deck
1110 Summer Sun $69,900

Lots of “NEW”
18 x 43 grg/shop

520 W. 8th $76,500

Large Kitchen
3 BRS, 1 car grg

685 S. School $65,900

A Little Bit “Country”
4 BR, 3 bath Home
Menlo KS $76,900

Location - Location!
Delightful 4 BR, 2 bath
1115 Maize $142,500

Amazing Kit/Family area
3-4 BRS, 3 baths

1818 Harvey Ct $244,900

Edge of Town
4-5 BRS, 4 baths

20 Cottonwood Drive

Cottage Charmer
2 BR & garage

610 S. School $39,900

Opportunity & Independence
Work out Facility & Apartments

430 N. Franklin $89,000

Call Terry Today
Commercial Bldg

1180 W. 4th $54,900

Brick Triplex
Extra Space & garages
455 Austin $175,000

Commercial Bldg
Plus 2 BR Apartment

420 N. Franklin $30,000

Thinking About 
Selling? 

Let Molly go
to work for you

Building Lots
Great Prices
Call Molly!

HAVE Buyers
Need Homes
Call Molly

 
 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

Naomi Ward  Steve Hazlett  Ron Evans  Ed Currier  Neal Mann  Mike Bailey  Scotty Legere 
 

 

 
 

 

www.farmandranchrealty.com 

 
 

Don’s Pic 

DON HAZLETT 

1420 W. 4TH – P.O. BOX 947 
COLBY, KS  67701 

785-462-3904  

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker 
 

 

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!” 
 
 
     
 

 

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS! 

 

 

UPCOMING AUCTIONS 
 

10/01/10 – Kit Carson Co - 160 ac CRP SW of 
Flagler and 160 ac cropland North of 
Burlington offered in four 40 ac tracts – 
great building sites, located on paved 
road for Meurisse Trusts 

10/12/10 – 80 ac Graham Co cropland & 
grass, NE of Hill City for Stinemetz Family 

10/15/10 – 640 ac Morton Co CRP/Cropland – 
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